DESAFIO BROU BRUTO DE MTB - COSTA RICA 2018

Relatério Geral - LIGHT - Todos - TURISMO FEMININO

Coloc.
1
2

Numero Nome

612
613

616
615
614
610

ELLYZIANE CANHETH DE MELO
FERNANDA OLIVEIRA PEREIRA

KELLEN OLIVEIRA

JANAINA TUBERTINI NATAL
JACKELINNE MORENO DE MOURA
CAMILA COSTA

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM

Fx.Et.
F0099
F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

CIl.Fx.

Equipe
BAND BIKERS

REKANTO DO GUARANA
MTB

JK

EQUIPE NATTAL

PEDAL BODOQUENA

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo
00:03:29

00:04:02

00:04:26
00:04:34
00:04:34
00:05:36

Vel. Tempo
17,20 01:51:38
14,90 02:08:52
13,55 02:21:41
13,13 02:26:17
13,12 02:26:23
10,73 02:58:59

Pagina: 1



